
Day Date JM Comments
Mon May 18
Wed May 13
Mon May 11 PB to review Town Meeting materials
Mon April 27

Tues April 14

Mon April 13

Tues March 24
Mon March 23
Sat March 21 Other possible dates: 3/11, 3/12, 3/16, 3/18, 3/19
Tues March 10
Mon March 9 By this point, language should be mostly agreed.

Mon February  23/24
Staff will conduct a wide variety of outreach as determined by the Planning Board, and begin to 

create marketing materials for Town Meeting. 
Mon February 23 Send zoning language to Town Counsel for review.
Tues February 10

Mon February 9

Mon January 12 PB discussed zoning options and legal questions with Town Counsel.
Mon December 8 Planner presented overview of options for ZBL amendments

Legend

Staff / Outreach
Next discussion
Prior discussions

Planning Board Meeting PB VOTES recommendation to TM

Zoning Bylaw Amendments - Planning Board schedule for Annual Town Meeting - MONDAY May 18, 2026
Significance Procedural Note

Annual Town Meeting

Select Board / Fin Comm Budget Hearing

Special PB Mtng?

Select Board signs Town Meeting Warrant ZBL Language finalized by this date

Planning Board
Select Board or Town Meeting

TM Motions Booklet to Printer ZBL Language finalized by this date

Planning Board Hearing (1) ZBL Amendment Public Hearing OPENS

Planning Board Meeting (2)
PB Authorizes Planner to request Placeholder on 

Warrant & to request slot on 3/10 SB agenda

Legal Ad sent to Mosquito (send on 24th 
w/prior heads up to Juliana on 19th)

Legal Ad to Publish 2/27 AND 3/6

Select Board closes Town Meeting Warrant Placeholder needed for ZBL Amendment
Planning Board Meeting (3) PB VOTES on legal ad

Planning Board Hearing (2) ZBL Amendment Public Hearing CLOSES

Select Board Meeting SB refers ZBL Amendment to PB
OPEN HOUSE?

Planning Board Meeting PB decided to rework ROSC bylaw
Planning Board Meeting (1) Draft bylaw first discussed

Planning Board Meeting (4) PB VOTES to submit ZBL Amendment to SB
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